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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Before the 

CONSUMER FINANCIAL PROTECTION BUREAU 

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEEDING 

File No. 2015-CFPB-0029 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

In the Matter of: RESPONDENTS’ SUPPLEMENTAL 

NOTICE REGARDING ORAL 

ARGUMENT COMPILATION INTEGRITY ADVANCE, LLC and 

JAMES R. CARNES, 

Respondents. 

RESPONDENTS’ SUPPLEMENTAL NOTICE REGARDING 

ORAL ARGUMENT COMPILATION 

Respondents Integrity Advance, LLC and James R. Carnes (“Respondents”) 

hereby provide notice that they inadvertently omitted a single page from Exhibit B to their Oral 

Argument Compilation filed on November 30, 2020.  Respondents therefore respectfully request 

that the Docket Clerk update Exhibit B of Respondents’ Oral Argument Compilation to include 

the attached highlighted copy of Page II-26 from the testimony of Edward Foster at the July 20, 

2016 hearing before ALJ Parlen L. McKenna (Dkt. 173). 

Dated: December 3, 2020 Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Richard J. Zack 

Richard J. Zack, Esq. 

richard.zack@troutman.com 

215.981.4726 

Michael A. Schwartz, Esq. 

michael.schwartz@troutman.com 

215.981.4494 
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Christen M. Tuttle, Esq. 

christen.tuttle@troutman.com 

215.981.4285 

 

Saverio S. Romeo, Esq. 

saverio.romeo@troutman.com  

215.981.4440 

 

TROUTMAN PEPPER HAMILTON 

SANDERS LLP 

3000 Two Logan Square 

Eighteenth & Arch Streets 

Philadelphia, PA 19103-2799 

 

Counsel for Respondents Integrity Advance LLC 

and James R. Carnes 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on the 3rd day of December 2020, I caused a copy of the 

foregoing Respondents’ Supplemental Notice Regarding Oral Argument Compilation and the 

accompanying exhibit thereto to be filed by electronic transmission (email) with the Office of 

Administrative Adjudication (CFPB_electronic_filings@cfpb.gov), and served by email and 

first-class mail at the following addresses: 

CFPB 

Office of Administrative Adjudication 

Attn: Jameelah Morgan 

1700 G St NW 

Washington DC 20552 

CFPB_DocketClerk@cfpb.gov  

Stephen Jacques, Esq. 

Office of Administrative Adjudication 

1700 G St NW 

Washington DC 20552 

Stephen.Jacques@cfpb.gov  

 

Benjamin Clark, Esq. 

Benjamin.Clark@cfpb.gov   

 

Alusheyi Wheeler, Esq. 

Alusheyi.Wheeler@cfpb.gov    

 

Deborah Morris, Esq. 

Deborah.Morris@cfpb.gov 

  

 

 

 

/s/ Saverio S. Romeo 

Saverio S. Romeo, Esq.  
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